



Chocolate Trilogy

Individual-desserts

Calling all chocolate lovers! Enjoy rich chocolate cake layered with dark chocolate, milk chocolate & white chocolate mousse and finished with dark chocolate curls.

Product Specifications:

Item ID	UPC
95831	10837793008312

Case Pack	Portions/Case	Cut/Uncut
24/5.75 oz	24	

Unit Weight	Net/Gross Weight	Bulk Pack/Layer Pack
5.75 oz	8.625 lbs/10.63 lbs	

Case Cube	Length/Width/Height	Ti/Hi
0.760	16"x11.88"x6.88"	10 x 8

Nutrition Facts	
1 Servings Per Container	
Serving size	5.8oz (164g)
Amount per serving	
Calories	700
% Daily Value*	
Total Fat 55g	71%
Saturated Fat 35g	175%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 175mg	58%
Sodium 100mg	4%
Total Carbohydrate 43g	16%
Dietary Fiber 1g	4%
Total Sugars 32g	
Includes 32g Added Sugars	64%
Protein 3g	
Vitamin D 0mcg	0%
Calcium 40mg	4%
Iron 3mg	15%
Potassium 56mg	2%
*The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.	

Ingredients:

heavy cream (cream, carrageenan, mono & diglycerides), chocolate shaving (sugar, unsweetened chocolate, cocoa butter, milkfat, soy lecithin[an emulsifier], natural vanilla extract), mousse mousse base(sugar, cocoa[processed with alkali], glucose syrup, palm kernel oil, dextrose, sodium caseinate [milk], mono & diglycerides, acetylated mono & diglycerides, sodium polyphosphate, sodium alginate, calcium sulfate, salt, potassium phosphates, artificial flavor, artificial color), cake base (sugar, bleached enriched flour [wheat, niacin, reduced iron, ferrous sulfate, thiamine mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid], cocoa processed with alkali, modified food starch, soybean oil, dry whey, leavening [baking soda, sodium aluminum phosphate], vital wheat gluten, salt, caramel color, propylene glycol mono & diesters of fatty acids, mono & diglycerides, sodium stearoyl lactylate, dextrose, tricalcium phosphate, artificial flavor, red 40, corn starch, sulfites, citric acid, ascorbic acid, egg, soy flour), whipped topping natural (water, palm kernel oil, corn syrup, sugar, coconut oil, sodium caseinate [a milk derivative], dextrose, gum arabic, carbohydrate gum, salt, xanthan gum, natural flavor, rice extract, colored with beta carotene), sugar, powdered, mousse base (sugar, glucose syrup, palm kernel oil, dextrose, corn starch, sodium caseinate [milk], mono & diglycerides, acetylated mono and diglycerides, sodium polyphosphate, sodium alginate, calcium sulphate, salt, potassium phosphates, artificial flavor, beta carotene[color]), eggs, soybean oil, modified corn starch, water, sweet snow (dextrose, wheat starch, palm oil, silicon dioxide[anti caking agent], natural flavor), (vegetable shortening[palm oil], cocoa processed with alkali, soybean oil, corn syrup solids, soy lecithin, salt, chocolate liquor, natural and artificial flavor), corn syrup, natural & artificial vanilla flavor.

Allergens:



EGG, MILK, SOY, WHEAT

